Daylight -~

€ Mean Well UL/CUL driver
@ High quality CREE chips

Providing High Quality Renewable
Energy Products & Services.

. Savings

4
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Advantages:
@ Universal voltage: 100-277V/347V/480V
@ High reflective rate of 92%

€ Replacing 1,500W~2,000W MH/HPS
4 216° rotatable mounting bracket

@ Excellent heat sink with Copper heat pipe
@ E-PTFE waterproof breathable membrane
# Multiple use, suitable for both indoors and outdoors: high bays, flood lights, spotlights, high pole, stadium lights etc

Outdoor/indoor LED high bay/Flood Lights

- RE.1,500W~2,000W (UL/CUL: E352762, DLC)

All models are UL CUL approved, the cert. number is E352762

DLC liste Model No. as below:

DL-FLHB19-WW-50/90
DL-FLHB19-WW35-50/90
DL-FLHB19-PW-50/90
DL-FLHB19-PW45-50/90
DL-FLHB19-CW50-50/90
DL-FLHB19-CW-50/90
DL-FLHB20-WW-50/90
DL-FLHB20-WW35-50/90
DL-FLHB20-PW-50/90
DL-FLHB20-PW45-50/90
DL-FLHB20-CW50-50/90

DL-FLHB20-CW-50/90

100-277V
750W,100-277V,3000K,90°x50°
750W,100-277V,3500K,90°x50°
750W,100-277V,4100K,90°x50°
750W,100-277V,4500K,90°x50°
750W,100-277V,5000K,90°x50°
750W,100-277V,5500K,90°x50°
950W,100-277V,3000K,90°%x50°
950W,100-277V,3500K,90°x50°
950W,100-277V,4100K,90°x50°
950W,100-277V,4500K,90°x50°
950W,100-277V,5000K,90°x50°

950W,100-277V,5500K,90°x50°

DL-FLHB19-HV-WW-50/90
DL-FLHB19-HV-WW35-50/90
DL-FLHB19-HV-PW-50/90
DL-FLHB19-HV-PW45-50/90
DL-FLHB19-HV-CW50-50/90

DL-FLHB19-HV-CW-50/90

DL-FLHB20-HV-WW-50/90

DL-FLHB20-HV-WW35-50/90

DL-FLHB20-HV-PW-50/90

DL-FLHB20-HV-PW45-50/90

DL-FLHB20-HV-CW50-50/90

DL-FLHB20-HV-CW-50/90

E352762

347-480V

750W,347-480V,3000K,90°x50°
750W,347-480V,3500K,90°x50°
750W,347-480V,4100K,90°x50°
750W,347-480V,4500K,90°x50°
750W,347-480V,5000K,90°x50°
750W,347-480V,5500K,90°x50°
950W,347-480V,3000K,90°x50°
950W,347-480V,3500K,90°x50°
950W,347-480V,4100K,90°x50°
950W,347-480V,4500K,90°x50°
950W,347-480V,5000K,90°x50°

950W,347-480V,5500K,90°x50°

ALL IS DLC & UL CUL LISTED

7/50W replace

Q50W replace 2,0

1,500W M

) H/HPS
2 2,000W MH/HPS
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Spec.

Input Voltage:
Input Power:
Luminous Flux:
LED Source:
Color Temp.:
View Angle:
Fixture Material:
Fixture Surface:
IP Rating:
Warranty:
Certifications:
Testings:
Fixture info.:

DL-FLHB19-HV-WW-50/90
DL-FLHB19-HV-PW-50/90
DL-FLHB19-HV-CW50-50/90

Providing High Quality Renewable
Energy Products & Services.

Savings

Spec.

AC100-277V (50~60Hz)
LED: 730W | Total: 750W
70,200 LM

Input Voltage:
Input Power:
Luminous Flux:

LED Source: High power CREE LEDs
Color Temp.: 3000K /4100K/5500K /6000K
View Angle: 90°x11°, or 90°x50°(DLC)

Fixture Material: Die-cast aluminum+Copper Pipe+Glass

Fixture Surface: Powder coating appearance

IP Rating: IP65

Warranty: 5 years

Certifications: UL/cUL(E352762), DLC listed
Testings: LM79/LM80/IES available

Fixture info.: 20.3" (L)*17.2"(W)*15.5"(H), 22 kg

MW

DL-FLHB19-WW35-50/90

DL-FLHB19-PW45-50/90
DL-FLHB19-CW-50/90

DL-FLHB19-WW-50/90
DL-FLHB19-PW-50/90
DL-FLHB19-CW50-50/90

CUS

E352762

750W.

AC 347-480V (50~60Hz)

LED: 730W | Total: 750W

70,200 LM

High power CREE LEDs

3000K /4100K/5500k /6000K

90°x11°, or 90°x50°(DLC)

Die-cast aluminum+Copper Pipe+Glas:
Powder coating appearance

IP65

5 years

UL/cUL(E352762), DLC listed
LM79/LM8O/IES available

20.3" (L)*17.2"(W)*15.5"(H), 22.5 kg

DL-FLHB19-HV-WW35-50/90
DL-FLHB19-HV-PW45-50/90
DL-FLHB19-HV-CW-50/90

E352762
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Daylight
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Spec.

Input Voltage:
Input Power:
Luminous Flux:
LED Source:
Color Temp.:
View Angle:

Fixture Material:
Fixture Surface:

IP Rating:
Warranty:
Certifications:
Testings:
Fixture info.:

DL-FLHB20-HV-WW-50/90
DL-FLHB20-HV-PW-50/90
DL-FLHB20-HV-CW50-50/90

Providing High Quality Renewable
Energy Products & Services.

Savings

Spec.

Input Voltage:
Input Power:

AC100-277V (50~60Hz)
LED: 950W | Total: 970W

Luminous Flux: 90,500 LM

LED Source: High power CREE LEDs
Color Temp.: 3000K /4100K/5500k /6000K
View Angle: 90°x11°, or 90°x50°(DLC)

Fixture Material: Die-cast aluminum+Copper Pipe+Glass

Fixture Surface: Powder coating appearance

IP Rating: IP65
Warranty: 5 years
Certifications: UL/cUL(E352762), DLC listed

Testings: LM79/LM80/IES available

Fixture info.: 20.3" (L)*17.2"(W)*15.5"(H), 22.8 kg

ZIDAN
nLg c us
M W NG E352762

MEAN WELL

DL-FLHB20-WW35-50/90
DL-FLHB20-PW45-50/90
DL-FLHB20-CW-50/90

DL-FLHB20-WW-50/90
DL-FLHB20-PW-50/90
DL-FLHB20-CW50-50/90

950\,

AC 347-480V (50~60Hz)

LED: 950W | Total: 970W

90,500 LM

High power CREE LEDs

3000K /4100K/5500k /6000K

90°x11°, or 90°x50°(DLC)

Die-cast aluminum+Copper Pipe+Glas:
Powder coating appearance

IP65

5 years

UL/cUL(E352762), DLC listed
LM79/LM8O/IES available

20.3" (L)*17.2"(W)*15.5"(H), 23.5 kg

C us
E352762

MEAN WELL

DL-FLHB20-HV-WW35-50/90
DL-FLHB20-HV-PW45-50/90
DL-FLHB20-HV-CW-50/90
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